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DAY NURSERY

Baby Room Price from 3 months up to 2 years old (2 days minimum)

Full day - £92.00 (£9.20 per hour)

Early Years Room price

Toddlers 2 years old

Full day - £87.00 (£8.70 per hour)
Half Day - AM £51.00 (£10.20 per hour) PM £49.00 (£9.80 per hour)

Pre-schoolers 3-4 years old

Full day - £81.00 (£8.10 per hour)
Half day - AM £47.00 (£9.40 per hour) PM £45.00 (£9.00 per hour)

Our prices are all-inclusive and include all nappies, wipes, creams, meals and snacks in all age
groups, plus all consumables resources, special events and trips.

All fees are worked out over 52 weeks/12 months.

Registration Fee £250 (£100 - settling in package and the remaining £150 space holding
deposit will be deducted from your first invoice)

Fees are payable at the beginning of the month.

Funded children
We offer stretched funding throughout the year for both 15 and 30 eligible hours.

Option 1- complete care package for funded sessions, covering all meals, equipment,
resources and consumables including nappies, creams, suncream, family events, extra-
curricular activities. Am £10.00 Pm £7.00

Option 2* — all items above charged individually as requested options

Food for am session Breakfast £2, Snack £1, Lunch £4.50

Food for pm session Snack £1, Tea £3.50

Consumable resources, nappies, wipes, bags, creams and waste, extra-curricular activities,
family events, and trips £2.50 per session

*If this option is selected, please refer to our Voluntary Contribution Policy

Additional hours for funded children charged at the hourly rate
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Additional notes

If for example you are on 15 hours funding and opt out of consumable resources, this will be a
reduction of £8.67 per month but you will be asked to provide additional items each month to
ensure consistency in the activities we provide for all children. We can’t for example exclude your
child from an activity because you have opted out of the consumable charge and therefore that
activity wouldn’t be available to them, it just wouldn’t be fair. We will have a list of items that we
regularly need and use and request you supply 2 specific items each month. This could be a bunch of
flowers, teabags, food colouring, shaving foam etc.

If for example you are on 15 hours funding and opt out of nappies and creams this will be a
reduction of £13 per month but you will be asked to provide nappies, wipes, creams, nappy sacks
and required to take your wet and soiled nappy waste home. It seems ridiculous, but the funding
does not cover any of these items so we can either include them as an additional charge (or in our
all-inclusive package) or you opt out and supply as above.

More information available in our Voluntary Contribution Policy
Please see our Packed Lunch Policy for all information regarding food brought into the nursery.

All prices valid from 1% April 2025 and are subject to change

o Call us 01252 523029 e Email us: peartree@naturallearningchildcare.co.uk


mailto:peartree@naturallearningchildcare.co.uk

